
Bader 3-I

Start 11-29-16
4 soil 4 Finish 12-1-16
27 clay/gravel 31
90 shale 121
20 lime 141
9 shale 150
68 lime 218
53 shale 271
16 lime 287 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1016.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

11 shale 298
118 lime 416
38 shale 454
72 lime 526
11 shale 537
47 lime 584

182 shale 766
23 lime 789
58 shale 847
33 lime 880
12 shale 892
10 lime 902
12 shale 914
6 lime 920
6 shale 926
4 lime 930
33 shale 963
3 sandy shale 966 odor
11 Bkn sand 977 good show
44 shale 1021 T.D.
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